
01/05/2014 Sterorganisatie : 55é Ronde van Limburg (W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS)

Cyclo (1) 125 km

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 22

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 14

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 6

V0000022 VWB/WTC DE TRAPPERS ST. ANTONIUS 6

V0001694 VWB/Wielerclub Tennisclub As 5

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 3

09999990 INDIVIDUEEL 2

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 2

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 2

01982004 W.T.C. NETEVRIENDEN - KESSEL 1

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 1

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

32009009 FUJI MTB MASTERS VZW NEEROETEREN 1

V0000138 VWB/WTC KLEINE SPOUWEN 1

V0000444 VWB/4UMBIKERS 1

V0000540 VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN 1

V0001136 VWB/DE VITSERS 1

V0001181 VWB/POWERBIKERS BOCHOLT 1

V0006016 VWB/WTC LIMBURGSE KEMPEN 1

Dagvergunningen: 31

106

Cyclo (2) 75 km

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 14

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 9

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 9

V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 9

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 8

31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 5

V0000348 VWB/WTC DE TOEKOMST REKEM-LANAKEN VZW 5

32013007 DE VENTIELTJES 4

82009018 WTC KOLAARDTRAPPERS GISTEL 2

10000188 KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF 1

30000777 DE KURINGER SPORTVRIENDEN KURINGEN 1

30000855 AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB 1

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

V0000019 VWB/WOMMELGEMSE SPRINTERS 1

V0000550 VWB/ONGEKEND 1

V0001694 VWB/Wielerclub Tennisclub As 1

Dagvergunningen: 37

111

Cyclo (3) 50 km

V0000348 VWB/WTC DE TOEKOMST REKEM-LANAKEN VZW 13



31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 6

31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 6

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 5

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 4

11989005 HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B) 3

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 3

30000767 TONGERLOSE WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB 2

31971009 FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT 2

31975003 WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS 2

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 2

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 2

V0006016 VWB/WTC LIMBURGSE KEMPEN 2

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

31972001 W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO 1

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 1

31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 1

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 1

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 1

Dagvergunningen: 9

67

Cyclo (4) 30 km

31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 4

31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 3

30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 2

39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 2

30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 1

31972001 W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO 1

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

31977002 WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ´77 - EISDEN 1

32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 1

17

Cyclo (4) 1 km

31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 6

31990001 W.T.C. HAM 2

30000705 SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE 1

30000855 AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB 1

31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1

31972008 DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER 1

31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 1

13

Algemeen totaal : 314


